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9PCE HEX KEY &AMP; WRENCH SET SHORT SERIES K5142 BY

Ya2 Yea Vie

KINCROMEC ‘

9Pce Hex Key & Wrench Set Short Series K5142 by
Kincrome

Description:-

¢ Manufactured from S2 Steel « Hardened, chrome plated
and powder coated (polished and chamfered) ¢ Imperial

KINCROME

SKU
9302119

Model

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Sizes:- 1/16" x 15 x 46mm 5/64" x 17 x 51mm 3/32" x 20 x

57mm 1/8" x 22 x 64mm 5/32" x 28 x 72mm 3/16"x 32 x
83mm 1/4" x 37 x 94mm 16" x 43 x 105mm 3/8" x 49 x
119mm(Not sold individually)

Full Manufacturer's Warranty

Part # Price
K5142 $38.95

9302119
K5142
9312753009959

Kincrome

210 mm
110 mm
30 mm

0.28 kg

0.275 kg
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