



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 9PCE HEX KEY & WRENCH SET SHORT SERIES K5142 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9302119		K5142	\$38.95

Model		
SKU	9302119	
Part Number	K5142	
Barcode	9312753009959	
Brand	Kincrome	
Dimensions		
Product Length	210 mm	
Product Width	110 mm	
Product Height	30 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.28 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.275 kg	

## 9Pce Hex Key & Wrench Set Short Series K5142 by Kincrome

## **Description:-**

• Manufactured from S2 Steel • Hardened, chrome plated and powder coated (polished and chamfered) • Imperial **Sizes:-** 1/16" x 15 x 46mm 5/64" x 17 x 51mm 3/32" x 20 x 57mm 1/8" x 22 x 64mm 5/32" x 28 x 72mm 3/16"x 32 x 83mm 1/4" x 37 x 94mm 16" x 43 x 105mm 3/8" x 49 x 119mm(Not sold individually) *Full Manufacturer's Warranty*